


SARTORIAZ

2018: Sartoria is created, combining the knowledge with the understanding
of modern ceramic history. A tailored project for all those who love interior
design, small sizes, colour and decoration. From these four elements a
new chapter within Terratinta Group is born, aiming to create a new style
that can be exported all over the world.

Just like the detailed and creative creations of a tailor, Sartoria designs
and fulfils distinguished ideas, giving new life to the craftsmanship of the
small ceramic size. From white-body walls to gres porcelain tiles, different

options designed for small and wide spaces: a unique, contrasting design,
a choice between styles, a choice of style.

Dall’esperienza di una storia ceramica recente senza precedenti, nel 2018
nasce Sartoria. Un progetto su misura per chi ama linterior design, il
piccolo formato, il colore e la decorazione. Da questi quattro elementi nasce
un nuovo capitolo all’interno di Terratinta Group, con l'obiettivo di creare
un nuovo stile esportabile in tutto il mondo. Cosi come le creazioni di un
sarto, meticolose e creative, Sartoria disegna e realizza grandi idee, dando
nuova vita all’artigianalita del piccolo formato ceramico. Dal rivestimento
in pasta bianca al porcellanato, diverse combinazioni pensate per piccoli
e grandi spazi: un design unico, contrastante, una scelta di stili e di stile.
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THE FUTURE THROUGH PAST LENSES

Welcome to the enchanting universe of Pop, a collection of white body
ceramic tiles that embraces the past with a gaze towards the future.
Immersed in the nostalgia and elegance of the Seventies, this collection
pays tribute to the timeless charm of that vibrant decade. Its carefully
crafted forms unfold in two captivating sizes: a rectangular strip 6.2x25
cm and a square 10x10 cm, both available in “flat” and “three-dimensional”
finishes. This duality offers the opportunity to create unique spaces,
playing with textures and geometries in a versatile and innovative manner.
The glossy finish imparts an extraordinary brilliance to each piece,
turning Pop ceramics into a living canvas that captures and reflects light
in a magical way. The result is a timeless vintage effect, a homage to the
70s reinterpreted in a modern key. The color palette is a celebration of
versatility, with 9 hues ranging from pastel tones like Latte, Verde Acqua,
and Rosa Antico to neutral tones such as Perla and Blu Avio, and bold
accents of Ocra, Terra, Muschio, and Nero.
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POP

White body ceramic tiles,
only for walls, 6,2x25cm.

< 8,5mm

glossy
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Perla

FLAT 6,2x25 - 2”x10” RIDGE 6,2x25 - 2”x10”

FLAT 10x10 - 4”x4” GROOVY 10x10 - 4”x4”
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PERLA mix Flat - Ridge 6,2x25cm | Flat - Groovy 10x10cm
glossy
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Rosa Antico

FLAT 6,2x25 - 2”x10”

RIDGE 6,2x25 - 2”x10”

ROSA ANTICO Ridge 6,2x25cm glossy wall
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GRAN ITO Peach 80x80cm matt ﬂoor (Ceramlca Maglca) :
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ROSA ANTICO mix Flat - Ridge 6,2x25cm | Flat - Groovy 10x10cm
glossy

ROSA ANTICO Ridge 6,2x25cm glossy




Verde Acqua

FLAT 6,2x25 - 2”x10” RIDGE 6,2x25 - 2”x10”

FLAT 10x10 - 47x4” GROOVY 10x10 - 47x4”

VERDE ACQUA Ridge 6,2x25cm glossy
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Ocra

FLAT 6,2x25 - 2”x10” RIDGE 6,2x25 - 2”x10”
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FLAT 10x10 - 47x4”
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OCRA mix Flat - Ridge 6,2x25cm | Flat - Groovy 10x10cm glossy
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OCRA FLat - Groovy 10x10cm glossy baiksplash
RANITO Black & White 80x80cm matt floor (Ceramica Magica)
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Terra

FLAT 6,2x25 - 2”x10”

FLAT 10x10 - 4”x4”

RIDGE 6,2x25 - 2”x10”

GROOVY 10x10 - 4”x4”

TERRA mix Flat - Ridge 6,2x25cm | Flat - Groovy 10x10cm
glossy




~ TERRA Flat - Groovy 10x10cm glossy wall
~ WALD Acero 30x120cm matt floor (Ceramica Magica)
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Muschio

FLAT 6,2x25 - 2”x10” RIDGE 6,2x25 - 2”x10”

FLAT 10x10 - 4”x4” GROOVY 10x10 - 47x4”

MUSCHIO mix Flat - Ridge 6,2x25cm | Flat - Groovy 10x10cm glossy




Blu Avio

FLAT 6,2x25 - 2”x10” RIDGE 6,2x25 - 2”x10”

GROOVY 10x10 - 4”x4”

EO mix 6,2x25cm matt wa
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Nero

FLAT 6,2x25 - 2”x10” RIDGE 6,2x25 - 2”x10”

FLAT 10x10 - 4”x4”
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NERO mix Flat - Ridge 6,2x25cm | Flat - Groovy 10x10cm glossy
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POP
SUMMARY | SERTE

6,2x25cm 2”x10” - walls only | solo rivestimento 2 8,5mm glossy

Flat
Latte Flat Perla Flat Rosa Antico Flat Verde Acqua Flat Ocra Flat
Terra Flat Muschio Flat Blu Avio Flat Nero Flat

6,2x25cm 27x10” - walls only | solo rivestimento £ 8,5mm glossy

Ridge
]]]]] 4‘|4‘|4‘|4‘|4‘
Latte Flat Perla Flat Rosa Antico Flat Verde Acqua Flat Ocra Flat
Terra Flat Muschio Flat Blu Avio Flat Nero Flat
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POP
SUMMARY | SERTE

10x10cm 4”x4” - walls only | solo rivestimento 2 8,5mm glossy

Flat
Latte Flat Perla Flat Rosa Antico Flat Verde Acqua Flat Ocra Flat

Terra Flat Muschio Flat Blu Avio Flat Nero Flat

10x10cm 47x4” - walls only | solo rivestimento < 85mm glossy

Groovy
Latte Groovy Perla Groovy Rosa Antico Groovy Verde Acqua Groovy Ocra Groovy
Terra Groovy Muschio Groovy Blu Avio Groovy Nero Groovy
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TECHNICAL FEATURES | CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FOR WHITE-BODY WALL TILES
CONFORMING TO EN 14411 1SO 13006 STANDARDS APPENDICE L GRUPPO BIII GL CON EB > 10%

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE RIVESTIMENTI IN PASTA BIANCA Conformi a Norme EN 14411 1SO 13006 Appendice | Gruppo BIIl GL con Eb>10%
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN FUR WANDFLIESEN AUS WEISSER MASSE Gemaf’ den Europdischen Normen EN 14411 ISO 13006 Appendix | Gruppe BIIl GL mit Eb>10%
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES DES REVETEMENTS EN PATE BLANCHE Conformes aux normes EN 14411 1SO 13006 Annexe | Groupe BIll GL avec Eb > 10%

TECHNICAL FEATURES
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

TESTING METHOD
METODICA DI PROVA

PRUFVERFAHREN
NORME D’ESSAIS

TEST RESULTS
VALORE PRODOTTO
PRODUKT WERTE
VALEUR PRODUIT

Water absorption
Assorbimento d’acqua
Wasseraufnahme
Absorption d’eau

UNI EN ISO 10545-3

AA>10% group BIIT

Modulus of rupture
Resistenza alla flessione
Biegezugfestigkeit
Résistance a la flexion

H [

UNI EN ISO 10545-4

RM> 150kg/cm?

Crazing resistance

Determinazione della resistenza al cavillo
GlasurhaarriRbestindigkeit

Résistence aux tréssailleures

UNI EN ISO 10545-11

Resistant
Resistente
Widerstandsfihig
Résistant

Chemical resistance

Resistenza ai prodotti chimici
Chemikalienbestéindigkeit
Résistance aux produits chimiques

o] k3

UNI EN ISO 10545-14
UNI EN ISO 10545-13

Comforming
Conforme
Erfullt
Conforme
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V2 MODERATE

PACKAGING | IMBATLI

BOX | SCATOLA PALLET
PCS|PZ SQ.MT.|MQ KG BOXES | SCATOLE SQ.MT.|MQ KG
Flat 6,2x25cm
S glossy 28 0,43 5,64 120 52,08 697
2”)(10”
Ridge 6,2x25cm
>< glossy 22 0,34 5,40 120 40,80 668
2”x10”
Flat 10x10cm
glossy 50 0,50 8,28 120 60,00 1013
4”X4”
] Groovy 10x10cm
O glossy 40 0,40 6,82 120 48,00 838
4”X4”
THICKNESS | SPESSORE
Pop Ridge Pop Groovy
3??@ ] l;Lll mm 22“ ] ‘ 11mm
6,2 mm
25mm
10mm
45
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brand of TERRATINTA GROUP SRL SB

45, via Viazza Il Tronco
41042 Fiorano Modenese (MO) | Italy
T +39 0536911408 F +39 05361940223
W terratintagroup.com



